
 
(113) Diaľka - Žiačky 

Majstrovstvá SR v atletike ZŠ
Košice 18.06.2019

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 3:24

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 (1) BALAJOVÁ Tamara 2004 ZŠ Veľkomoravská Trenčín 551
2 (1) ČOREJOVÁ Tereza 2005 Gymnázium Metodova Bratislava 541
3 (1) KICOVÁ Sára 2003 SŠ Mierová Svit 536
4 (1) ŽIBRITOVÁ Rebeka 2005 CZŠ s MŠ Panny Márie s VJM Kolárovo 526
5 (1) PERONČÍKOVÁ Paula 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Demänovská Liptovský Mikuláš 516
6 TÉSI Evelin 2003 ZŠ L. Amadea s VJM Gabčíkovo 509
7 ČAPUCHOVÁ Vanesa 2004 SŠŠ Nitra 504
8 GAZÍKOVÁ Katarína 2004 ZŠ. L Novomeského Lučenec 496
9 POLITZEROVÁ Alexandra 2003 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 490
10 VOĽANSKÁ Sofia 2006 ZŠ Komenského Bardejov 478
11 RATVAJSKÁ Slávka 2004 ZŠ Komenského Bardejov 477
12 SÁSOVÁ Kristína 2004 ZŠ. L Novomeského Lučenec 474
13 FAPŠOVÁ Veronika 2005 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 468
14 LUKAČOVIČOVÁ Laura 2003 ZŠ Záhorácka Malacky 450
15 DUCHOŇOVÁ Ema 2005 SŠŠ Nitra 449
16 SKURČÁKOVÁ Aneta 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Oravská Polhora 449
17 BÓDIKOVÁ Jana 2005 ZŠ. L Novomeského Lučenec 445
18 BÁTKY Jázmin 2005 ZŠ L. Amadea s VJM Gabčíkovo 435
19 MASNIČÁKOVÁ Natália 2004 ZŠ s MŠ Oravská Polhora 432
20 LABUDIAKOVÁ Ester 2003 ZŠ s MŠ Oravská Polhora 429
21 PILNÍKOVÁ Diana 2003 ZŠ J.A.Komenského Michalovce 425
22 HLAVINKOVÁ Linda 2006 ZŠ Komenského Bardejov 425
23 PAVLÍKOVÁ Denisa 2004 ZŠ J.A.Komenského Michalovce 418
24 ŠKODOVÁ Sabina 2003 ZŠ Záhorácka Malacky 414
25 GREGUŠOVÁ Andrea 2004 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 373
26 DRÁBIKOVÁ Simona 2006 ZŠ J.A.Komenského Michalovce 343

(1) FOTULOVÁ Mia 2003 G a ZŠ S. Máraiho s VJM Košice NM

1 2 3 4 5 6
(1) BALAJOVÁ Tamara x x 538 / +0,8 x 551 / +1,5 x
(1) ČOREJOVÁ Tereza x 541 / +1,2 508 / +1,4 512 / +1,9 503 / +1,4 x
(1) KICOVÁ Sára 525 / +1,4 536 / +1,3 525 / +0,3 x 513 / +1,1 505 / +0,3
(1) ŽIBRITOVÁ Rebeka x 522 / +1,5 x 505 / +2,2 x 526 / -0,2
(1) PERONČÍKOVÁ Paula 473 / +0,2 512 / +1,4 491 / +1,4 493 / +2,4 516 / +1,0 513 / -0,3

TÉSI Evelin 486 / +2,5 x 499 / +0,4 509 / +0,1 509 / +0,2 x
ČAPUCHOVÁ Vanesa x 460 / +1,3 504 / +4,5 492 / +1,5 495 / +1,2 475 / +0,3
GAZÍKOVÁ Katarína 494 / +3,4 479 / +1,2 496 / +2,8 - - 459 / +0,1
POLITZEROVÁ Alexandra x x 490 / +0,3
VOĽANSKÁ Sofia 468 / -0,3 478 / +2,4 x
RATVAJSKÁ Slávka 477 / +1,1 458 / +17 432 / +2,5
SÁSOVÁ Kristína 473 / -0,8 474 / +0,2 468 / +0,5
FAPŠOVÁ Veronika 424 / -0,3 x 468 / +1,5
LUKAČOVIČOVÁ Laura x x 450 / +1,4
DUCHOŇOVÁ Ema 412 / -0,9 432 / +1,5 449 / +2,4
SKURČÁKOVÁ Aneta 431 / +0,5 449 / -0,2 x
BÓDIKOVÁ Jana 424 / +1,5 445 / +1,6 -



BÁTKY Jázmin x x 435 / +1,3
MASNIČÁKOVÁ Natália 421 / +0,5 427 / +0,1 432 / +1,4
LABUDIAKOVÁ Ester 423 / +1,0 429 / +1,0 425 / +1,6
PILNÍKOVÁ Diana x 425 / +1,2 412 / +1,0
HLAVINKOVÁ Linda 425 / +1,6 403 / -1,1 -
PAVLÍKOVÁ Denisa 388 / +0,6 407 / +0,9 418 / +2,1
ŠKODOVÁ Sabina 376 / +1,2 313 / +0,1 414 / +1,5
GREGUŠOVÁ Andrea x 363 / +1,2 373 / +2,1
DRÁBIKOVÁ Simona 343 / +0,6 321 / +0,9 x

(1) FOTULOVÁ Mia x x x

Bodovanie po 8 disciplínach
ZŠ Komenského Bardejov 923
ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 865
ZŠ. L Novomeského Lučenec 853
ZŠ Záhorácka Malacky 840
SŠŠ Nitra 822
ZŠ s MŠ Oravská Polhora 817
ZŠ J.A.Komenského Michalovce 779
ZŠ L. Amadea s VJM Gabčíkovo 749
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